
Kendal - Tebay - Shap - Penrith / Appleby

Days Tue, Wed, Fri Mon Thu Col TWF
Hol

Operator SCC Cla Cla SCC SCC

Service 106 571 570 506 106

Kendal College - - - 17:05 -

Kendal, Bus Station 09:10 14:55 14:55 17:14 17:14

Morrisons 09:17 15:00 15:00 ä 17:21
Grayrigg School 09:25 15:10 15:10 17:29 17:29

Tebay Mount Pleasant 09:40 15:27 15:27 17:44 17:44

Old Tebay Roundabout 09:41 ä 15:28 17:45 17:45

Orton Square 09:46 ä 15:37 17:50 17:50

Shap, Market Square 10:02 ä 15:57 18:04 18:04

Hackthorpe, Castle Hotel 10:12 ä - 18:14 18:14

Lowther Estate Office 10:16 ä - ä 18:18

Clifton, George & Dragon 10:19 ä - 18:17 18:21

Eamont Bridge 10:22 ä - 18:20 18:24

Penrith, Health Centre 10:24 ä - 18:22 18:26

Penrith Rail Station 10:29 ä - 18:27 18:31

Penrith, Bus Station 10:35 ä - 18:32 18:37

Appleby, Square - ä - 19:02 -

Kirkby Stephen, Square - 16:06 - - -

Days Col Thu Mon Tue, Wed, Fri

Operator SCC Cla Cla SCC

Service 506 570 571 106

Kirkby Stephen, Square - - 10:50 -

Appleby, Square 06:55 - ä -

Penrith Rail Station 07:25 - ä 13:15

Penrith, Bus Station 07:30 - ä 13:23

Penrith, Health Centre 07:34 - ä 13:27

Eamont Bridge 07:35 - ä 13:28

Clifton, George & Dragon 07:41 - ä 13:36

Lowther Estate Office ä - ä 13:40
Hackthorpe, Castle Hotel 07:44 - ä 13:46
Shap, Market Square 07:55 10:45 ä 13:56
Orton Square 08:08 11:10 ä 14:10

Old Tebay Roundabout 08:10 11:13 ä 14:12

Tebay Mount Pleasant 08:12 11:18 11:18 14:13

Grayrigg School 08:29 11:34 11:34 14:29

Morrisons ä 11:45 11:45 14:37

Kendal, Blackhall Road 08:46 11:55 11:55 14:43

Kendal College 08:56 - - -

Col
runs on College  days

only

- / ä
Service does not

stop here

Mon
Monday only

Tue, Wed, Fri
Tuesdays,

Wednesdays
and Fridays

Wed
Wednesday only

Thu
Thursday only

Cla
operated by

Cumbria Classic
Coaches

(015396 23254)

SCC
operated by
Stagecoach
in Cumbria

(01539 722143)

TWF
Hol

Tuesdays,
Wednesdays

and Fridays in Kendal
College holidays until
2nd September 2018

Services also
call at all

marked bus
stops along

the route
plus

anywhere it
is safe to do
so outside
built areas.



K
en

da
l-

T
eb

ay
-

S
ha

p
-

P
en

ri
th

-

W
hi

ls
t e

ve
ry

 e
ffo

rt 
ha

s 
be

en
 m

ad
e 

to
 e

ns
ur

e 
th

e 
in

fo
rm

at
io

n 
pr

ov
id

ed
 in

 th
is

 le
af

le
t i

s 
co

rr
ec

t, 
C

um
br

ia
 C

ou
nt

y 
C

ou
nc

il 
ca

nn
ot

 b
e 

he
ld

 re
sp

on
si

bl
e 

fo
r

an
y 

lo
ss

, d
am

ag
e,

 in
ju

ry
 o

r i
nc

on
ve

ni
en

ce
 c

au
se

d 
by

 e
rr

or
s,

 o
m

is
si

on
s,

 ti
m

et
ab

le
 c

ha
ng

es
 o

r c
an

ce
lla

tio
ns

, d
el

ay
s 

or
 d

iv
er

si
on

s
of

 s
er

vi
ce

s.

C
om

m
en

ts
, S

ug
ge

st
io

ns

an
d 

Le
af

le
t 

R
eq

ue
st

s
If 

yo
u 

ha
ve

 c
om

m
en

ts
 o

r s
ug

ge
st

io
ns

 o
n 

ho
w

 y
ou

r l
oc

al
 b

us
se

rv
ic

es
m

ay
 b

e 
im

pr
ov

ed
, o

r t
o 

re
qu

es
t a

 le
af

le
t, 

pl
ea

se
 w

rit
e 

to
:

S
ch

ed
ul

ed
 B

us
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

Te
am

,
C

um
br

ia
 C

ou
nt

y 
C

ou
nc

il,
 P

ar
kh

ou
se

 B
ui

ld
in

g,
B

ar
on

 W
ay

, K
in

gm
oo

r B
us

in
es

s 
P

ar
k,

 C
ar

lis
le

, C
A

6 
4S

J
Em

ai
l: 

pu
bl

ic
.tr

an
sp

or
t@

cu
m

br
ia

.g
ov

.u
k

P
ho

ne
 : 

03
33

 2
40

 6
96

5 
(S

el
ec

t o
pt

io
n 

1)

C
op

ie
s 

of
 ti

m
et

ab
le

s 
fo

r a
ll 

bu
s 

se
rv

ic
es

 th
ro

ug
ho

ut
 C

um
br

ia
ca

n 
be

 fo
un

d 
at

 :
w

w
w

.c
um

br
ia

.g
ov

.u
k/

bu
se

s

Fo
r u

p 
to

 d
at

e 
jo

ur
ne

y 
de

ta
ils

 c
al

l
tra

ve
lin

e 
: 0

87
1 

20
0 

22
 3

3.
(D

ai
ly

 : 
07

:0
0 

to
 2

0:
00

)
C

al
ls

 c
os

t 1
2p

 p
er

 m
in

ut
e

pl
us

 y
ou

r p
ho

ne
 c

om
pa

ny
’s

 a
cc

es
s 

ch
ar

ge
.

Te
rm

 D
at

es
 2

01
8

30
 O

ct
ob

er
 u

nt
il 

21
 D

ec
em

be
r

Te
rm

 D
at

es
 2

01
9

7 
Ja

nu
ar

y 
un

til
 1

5 
Fe

br
ua

ry
24

 F
eb

ru
ar

y 
un

til
 2

9 
M

ar
ch

15
 A

pr
il 

un
til

 2
4 

M
ay

3 
Ju

ne
 u

nt
il 

28
 J

un
e

Fr
om Ju

ly
20

18

w
w

w
.c

um
br

ia
.g

ov
.u

k/
bu

se
s

W
ha

t’
s 

C
ha

ng
ed

·
10

6 
jo

ur
ne

ys
 w

ill
 n

ow
 ru

n 
on

 W
ed

ne
sd

ay
s 

in
st

ea
d

of
 o

n 
Th

ur
sd

ay
.

·
Th

e 
lu

nc
ht

im
e 

re
tu

rn
 fr

om
 P

en
rit

h 
w

ill
 ru

n 
la

te
r

·
Th

e 
17

:1
4 

fro
m

 K
en

da
l w

ill
 a

dd
iti

on
al

ly
 ru

n 
in

C
ol

le
ge

 H
ol

id
ay

s 
in

 J
ul

y

·
Th

e 
R

ob
in

so
ns

 s
er

vi
ce

 5
61

 o
n 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
s 

fro
m

A
pp

le
by

 to
 K

en
da

l h
as

 c
ea

se
d 

fro
m

 5
th

 J
ul

y

Fu
nd

in
g

S
er

vi
ce

 1
06

 o
pe

ra
te

s 
w

ith
 th

e 
he

lp
 o

f f
un

di
ng

fro
m

 C
lif

to
n,

 E
am

on
t B

rid
ge

, O
rto

n,
 S

ha
p,

 T
eb

ay
,

Y
an

w
at

h 
P

ar
is

h 
C

ou
nc

ils
, P

en
rit

h 
To

w
n 

C
ou

nc
il,

S
ha

p 
W

el
ls

 H
ot

el
, E

de
n 

H
ou

si
ng

 A
ss

oc
ia

tio
n 

an
d

S
er

vi
ce

 5
06

 o
pe

ra
te

s
w

ith
 th

e 
su

pp
or

t o
f K

en
da

l C
ol

le
ge

A 
la

rg
e 

pr
in

t v
er

si
on

of
 th

is
 ti

m
et

ab
le

 is
 a

va
ila

bl
e.

C
on

ta
ct

 th
e

S
ch

ed
ul

ed
 B

us
 S

er
vi

ce
s 

Te
am

on
 0

33
3 

24
0 

69
 6

5 
(O

pt
io

n 
1)

M
on

da
y 

to
 F

rid
ay

 0
8:

30
 to

 1
7:

00

O
pe

ra
te

d 
by

S
ta

ge
co

ac
h 

in
 C

um
br

ia
,a

nd
 C

um
br

ia
 C

la
ss

ic
 C

oa
ch

es

M
on

da
y 

to
 F

rid
ay

 s
er

vi
ce

K
en

da
l

Pe
nr

ith

Te
ba

y

S
ha

p

C
lif

to
n O

rto
n

G
ra

yr
ig

g

C
al

ls
 c

os
t 1

2p
 p

er
 m

in
ut

e 
pl

us
 y

ou
r p

ho
ne

 c
om

pa
ny

’s
 a

cc
es

s 
ch

ar
ge

O
pe

n 
D

ai
ly

 7
am

 u
nt

il 
8p

m


